
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN E
52.25 FT TO E R/W LINE OF SW
PINEMOUNT RD, S ALONG R/W,

LAKE CITY RETAIL INVESTORS LLC
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20-0601 REMODEL 1,568 09/28/2020

19-0531 COMMERCIAL 282 10/01/2019

19-0364 COMMERCIAL 346 06/27/2019

17-0321 COMMERCIAL 0 03/17/2017

16-0525 REMODEL 0 06/23/2016

2170 REMODEL 75 06/13/2011

HX Base Yr

4578 SW HERITAGE OAKS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

4000 04 3,888 104.4560 98.19 381,763 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SHOP REGNL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3600

BAS 3,600 100 3,600 289,857

CAN 960 30 288 23,189

4,560 3,888 313,046

BAS=  W60 CAN=  W16 S60 E16 N60$ S60 E60 N60$.

BAS

60

60

60

60CAN

16

60

16

60

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 191,000.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 2008 2008 3 100 267,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,900.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2008 2008 3 100 13,275

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 1,152.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 12,672

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 37.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 55,500

5 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 34,899.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2008 2008 3 100 61,073

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

410,420

1 1500 C SH CTR REG 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 7.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 938,400
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1891 ADDN COMM 172 10/07/2010

788 COMMERCIAL 2,982 05/15/2008

792 COMMERCIAL 5,261 05/15/2008

793 COMMERCIAL 965 05/15/2008

794 COMMERCIAL 2,475 05/15/2008

HX Base Yr

4578 SW HERITAGE OAKS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100

Quality 05 05

4000 04 8,441 97.1190 91.29 770,579 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 SHOP REGNL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8441

BAS 441 100 441 33,012

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 149,716

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 179,659

BAS 3,600 100 3,600 269,488

8,441 8,441 631,875

BAS=[ORIG=-40,0] W60 S60 E60 N60 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S60 E40 N60 $
BAS=[ORIG=-100,0] W40 S40 E20 S20 E20 N60 $
BAS=[ORIG=-140,40] W1 S21 E21 N21 W20 $
.

BAS

60

60

60

60 BAS

40

60

40

60

BAS

40

40

20

20

20

60

BAS21

21

21

20

0
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HX Base Yr

4578 SW HERITAGE OAKS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 9,175 94.9608 52.23 479,210 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

3 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9175

BAS 9,175 100 9,175 392,952

9,175 9,175 392,952

BAS=  W85 S103 E90 N84 W5 N19$.

BAS

85

103

90

84

5

19

0
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HX Base Yr

4578 SW HERITAGE OAKS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 29 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

4200 04 36,446 93.7878 69.40 2,529,352 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

4 SUPER MRKT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 34899

BAS 34,899 100 34,8991,986,033

CAN 180 30 54 3,073

CAN 470 30 141 8,024

CAN 726 30 218 12,406

CLP 2,376 40 2024 950 54,063

UST 460 40 184 10,471

39,111 36,4462,074,069

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W70 U33L4 W41 S13 S10 W77 S175 E68 S11 E30 S4
E2 E32 N15 E6 S5 E38 N5 E16 N165 $
CAN=[ORIG=-192,165] S11 E66 N11 W66 $
CAN=[ORIG=-60,180] N15 E6 S5 E38 S10 W44 $
UST=[ORIG=-115,-20] S10 W46 N10 E46 $
CAN=[ORIG=-92,180] S6 E30 N6 W30 $
CLP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-33] S33 W70 U33L4 E74 $
.

BAS

70

33.2

41

13

10

77

175

68

11
30

32

15
38

16

165

CAN11
66

11
66

CAN15
38

10
44

UST 10
46

10
46

CAN30
30

CLP
2024

33

70

33.2

74

0
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HX Base Yr

4578 SW HERITAGE OAKS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100

Quality 05 05

4000 04 3,200 92.9552 87.38 279,616 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

5 SHOP REGNL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3200

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 114,643

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 114,643

3,200 3,200 229,285

BAS=  W20 BAS=  W20 S80 E20 N80$ S80 E20 N80$.

BAS

20

80

20

80BAS

20

80

20

80

0


